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APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

HUGO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, PROSECCO, MINT, SODA 

CHAMBORD SPRITZ
CHAMBORD, WHITE WINE, SODA 

C O C K T A I L S

FROZEN MARGARITA

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

PINA COLADA

MIAMI VICE
50/50 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI & PINA COLADA
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HAWKSTONE LAGER 4.8% 

BREWDOG HAZY JANE 5%

GUINNESS 4.1%

CRUZCAMPO 4.4% 

HEINEKEN 5% 

HEINEKEN 0% 

FOSTERS 3.7% 

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4% 

INCH’S 4.5% 

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% 

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.70

£6.80

£5.50

£5.90

£6.80

£5.90

£7.50

HAWKSTONE CIDER 500ML

HAWKSTONE HEDGEROW 500ML

HAWKSTONE IPA 330ML 

SOL 330ML

BIRRA MORETTI SALE DI MARE 330ML

PERONI 330ML

CORONA 330ML

MODELO 355ML

BROWN ALE 500ML

HOOCH 440ML

£7.00

 £7.50

 £6.00

 £4.50

 £5.00

 £4.50

 £4.50

£6.00

£5.50

 £4.50

PUNK AF 330ML

OLD MOUT 0% 500ML

LUCKY SAINT 0.5% 330ML

PERONI 0% 330ML

INCH'S 0% 500ML

GUINNESS 0% 440ML

£5.50

 £5.00

 £5.50

 £5.50

 £5.50

£5.50

B E E R  +  C I D E R

S O F T

DRAUGHT

PEPSI MAX  |  DIET PEPSI  |  

WHITES LEMONADE

BRITVIC 

INDIAN TONIC  |  SLIMLINE TONIC

LONDON ESSENSE

GRAPEFRUIT & ROSEMARY TONIC  | 

GINGER BEER. |. GINGER ALE  | 

BLOOD ORANGE & ELDERFLOWER TONIC

RED BULL 

RED BULL  |  RED BULL SUGAR FREE

RED BULL TROPICAL 

LARGE

£3.50

REGULAR

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

£3.50

D R I N K S  O N
T H E  D R I V E

W I N E

RED

VALDEMOREDA TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN 

FIRST FLEET SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA 

SANTA ALEGRA MERLOT, CHILE 

PORTENO MALBEC, ARGENTINA 

£30.00

£32.00

£35.00

£40.00

£11.00

£11.50

£12.00

£14.00

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£10.50

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

SPARKLING

CA’DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO 

CA’DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSE 

TAITTINGER BRUT NV 

TAITTINGER BRUT NV ROSE 

£34.95

£36.95

£80.00

£95.00

£8.50

BOTTLE 175ML

WHITE

FIRST FLEET UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA 

DOLOMITI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY  

FEATHERDROP SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND

ARCANO SAUV BLANC, CHILE 

£30.00

£32.00

£40.00

£35.00

£11.00

£11.50

£14.00

£8.00

£8.50

£10.00

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML

ROSE

DOLOMITI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY

BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSE, CALIFORNIA 

WHISPERING ANGEL COTE DU PROVENCE, FRANCE

£30.00

£32.00

£56.00

£11.00

£11.50

£8.00

£8.50

BOTTLE 250ML 175ML
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